GIPPSLAND CAR CLUIB
KHANACROSS RESULTS
MARCH 24, 2019

Name
Rwd Matt Paulet
Fwd Scott Seddon
Rwd James Pickard
Rwd Sei Vella
Awd Neil Christensen
Rwd Andrew Cole
Rwd Peter Ferguson
Fwd lan Matters
Rwd Derek Pickard
Jnr  James Nurse
Jnr  Matthew Watson
Jnr  Max Christensen
Jnr  Thomas Nurse
Jnr  Rory Athanasiadis
Jnr  Oskar Roberts

Runl
76.40
66.56
94.66
77.88
76.84
77.94
89.66
81.56
94.66
88.53

104.22
106.06
104.53
112.75
125.59

Wrong Direction Senior

94.66

Wrong Direction Junior

Penalt Run2
10.00 64.94
68.29
73.75
76.96
81.96
5.00 75.78
5.00 74.84
81.96
81.96
90.69
98.07
93.72
102.91
108.53
134.04

81.96

NEXT GCC KHANACROSS: Sunday, May 5, 2019

Penalt Run3

71.85

75.03

79.28

81.56

80.88

82.75

84.04

88.62

96.56

5.00 141.05
102.37

92.16

141.05
141.05
136.06

141.05

Penalt Run4
34.12
31.62
37.00
33.69
42.00
42.00
34.03
35.94
36.46
41.37
51.81
40.13
40.46
48.37

5 62.25

42.00

Penalt Run5

5.00

29.53
31.53
34.47
33.85
34.59
33.12
33.66
39.84
37.10
39.26
41.94
36.81
42.15
51.22
58.47

Penalt Run6
40.84
43.02
46.44
52.06
49.90
50.68
47.47
51.00
49.79
55.08
61.01

105.05
58.81
66.06
71.60

Penalt Run7

5.00

81.85
86.00
89.91
92.63
93.63
94.13
94.37
101.60
103.50
103.66
115.21
128.84
116.13
129.16
154.16

Penalt Run8 Penalt TOTAL

84.70
94.40
93.75
100.63
99.28
99.87
101.53
102.50
109.78
107.60
119.75
105.44
118.18
134.28
139.63 5.00

494.23
496.45
549.26
554.26
559.08
561.27
564.60
583.02
609.81
672.24
699.38
708.21
724.22
791.42
891.80
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